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SFIC: Sliding Door 9

BEST compatible

Cylinder HOUSing interchangeable

core cylinders

SPECIFICATIONS $

Retrofits: Best 4S

Function: For use on bypassing sliding doors.
Core acts as stop for interior sliding door.

Material: Zinc die cast

Finish: 26D or US26

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Screws: Includes 3 sizes of screws (7/16", 3/4"
and 1") to adapt lock for use on varying
material thicknesses

KEYING INFORMATION

Core: Not included, requires special core

Accepts: Best (6C or 6CP), Arrow, Falcon, KSP,
Schlage SFIC or equivalent small format
interchangeable cores

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
SFIC cores: 207S Series

723S

Function: Sliding door cylinder housing for
bypassing sliding doors

Material thickness: Adjustable to fit
varying material thickness. Includes three
screw lengths: 7/16", 3/4", and 1"
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SFIC: Sliding Door Cylinder Housing
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I DIMENSIONS | TYPICAL INSTALLATION

#8-32
TAPPED HOLE

1/4”
3/8”

14

1-3/16”
1-3/8”

FRONT GASKET

1/8”—> HOUSING

Note: Lock can be adjusted for use on different material thicknesses by using
an “0" ring or changing the screw length. The 723S ships standard with 3 screw
sizes (7/16",3/4" and 1").
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